
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/16/2025 - 6/16/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/16/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/16/2025 00:16 NEIGHBOR 1506-B AGUA FRIA ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-006251 06/16/2025 00:20 DOMESTIC 4203 VEGAS DE SUENOS C208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/16/2025 00:59 DISORDER 617 PASEO DE PERALTA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/16/2025 01:04 ALARMRE
S

413 LOS ARBOLES DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

06/16/2025 01:11 WELFARE 4501-H105 SAN IGNACIO RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/16/2025 01:13 SUSPVEH CONTENTA RIDGE/JAGUAR 
DR

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-006253 06/16/2025 01:15 DISORDER 4804 RAIL RUNNER RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-006252 06/16/2025 01:21 DOMESTIC 4129-1014 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

06/16/2025 02:07 SUSPPER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

06/16/2025 02:13 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/16/2025 02:16 DISORDER 804 ALARID ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/16/2025 02:18 DISORDER 3360-S CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/16/2025 02:28 WELFARE 1501 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/16/2025 02:31 WEAPON  ROSINA ST/LUJAN ST F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

06/16/2025 02:32 WEAPON  1141 HARRISON RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/16/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 535 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/16/2025 03:03 WELFARE 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

06/16/2025 03:29 ALARMBU
S

228-C S SAINT FRANCIS DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/16/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 3482-A ZAFARANO DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/16/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/16/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 316 OTERO ST A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/16/2025 04:07 DISORDER 3360-F CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/16/2025 04:08 CLOSEPA 1000 W CORDOVA RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/16/2025 05:16 AMBULAN
C

3324 JAMES AVE C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/16/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/16/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

06/16/2025 06:25 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-006254 06/16/2025 06:52 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/16/2025 06:54 ALARMBU
S

123 W BOOTH ST A231  WHITE, COREY
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/16/2025 07:01 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-006257 06/16/2025 07:15 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/16/2025 07:37 CLOSEPA E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/LINCOLN AVE

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2025-006255 06/16/2025 07:57 BURGMV  624-6 GALISTEO ST A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/16/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/16/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/16/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/16/2025 08:00 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006258 06/16/2025 08:02 FINS    RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD/RANCHO SIRINGO DR

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/16/2025 08:10 NEIGHBOR 1401 ISLETA AVE A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

06/16/2025 08:14 TRAFHAZ CERRILLOS RD/I 25 W 
FRONTAGE RD

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/16/2025 08:15 DUMPING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-006256 06/16/2025 08:19 CRIMDAM
A

1222 LUISA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/16/2025 08:36 TRAFFIC 2075 S PACHECO ST T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/16/2025 08:43 SUSPPER VIA VERDE/JAGUAR DR A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-006259 06/16/2025 08:47 BURGLAR
Y

1323 PASEO DE PERALTA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/16/2025 08:54 ANIMWELF 2709 ASPEN LOOP S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-006260 06/16/2025 09:02 BURGLAR
Y

5520 WELLNESS WAY K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

06/16/2025 09:11 DISORDER 3160 PLAZA BLANCA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

06/16/2025 09:13 WELFARE 2801 RODEO RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/16/2025 09:16 MVAHIT  4650-24 AIRPORT RD B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

06/16/2025 09:19 911HU   1 MILAGRO RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/16/2025 09:21 RECKLESS PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-006273 06/16/2025 09:36 STOLENM
V

2900 RUFINA ST F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

06/16/2025 09:38 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/16/2025 09:39 TRAFFIC 2075 S PACHECO ST T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/16/2025 09:45 TRAFFIC 302 VILLEROS ST A231  WHITE, COREY

06/16/2025 09:47 WELFARE 2900 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/16/2025 09:49 TRAFFIC 2234 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/16/2025 09:50 WELFARE VIA 
VETERANOS/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/16/2025 09:52 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

06/16/2025 09:57 WRONGW
AY

E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/LINCOLN AVE

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J
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06/16/2025 09:58 CRIMTRES 1862 CERRILLOS RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-006261 06/16/2025 09:58 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

06/16/2025 10:01 911HU   2947 RODEO PARK DR E A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/16/2025 10:01 AMBULAN
C

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

06/16/2025 10:02 TRAFFIC 2226 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/16/2025 10:04 TRAFFIC 4036 PASEO DEL SOL A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/16/2025 10:06 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/16/2025 10:13 TRAFFIC 502 N GUADALUPE ST A231  WHITE, COREY

06/16/2025 10:14 TRAPPED 4316 WHISTLING MOON LN S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/16/2025 10:26 WELFARE 1043 ALTO ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

06/16/2025 10:29 TRAFFIC 143 SIRINGO RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/16/2025 10:31 TRAFFIC 6385 JAGUAR DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-006262 06/16/2025 10:32 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/16/2025 10:35 DEADANIM 1074 HIGHLAND WAY S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/16/2025 10:39 TRAFFIC 2504 CAMINO ENTRADA A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/16/2025 10:44 TRAFFIC 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/16/2025 10:48 TRAFFIC 6444 JAGUAR DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/16/2025 10:53 TRAFFIC 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/16/2025 10:53 TRAFFIC 136 FIESTA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

06/16/2025 10:57 FIGHT   1807 SECOND ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/16/2025 11:03 TROVIOLA 4250 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/16/2025 11:03 911HU   1002 OLD PECOS TRL A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/16/2025 11:04 TRAFFIC 2504 CAMINO ENTRADA A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/16/2025 11:05 RECKLESS VEGAS DE 
SUENOS/PARQUE DE VILLA

A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

2025-006263 06/16/2025 11:06 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/16/2025 11:17 TRAFFIC 6397 JAGUAR DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-006272 06/16/2025 11:18 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/16/2025 11:22 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

06/16/2025 11:31 DISORDER 601 ALTA VISTA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/16/2025 11:31 TRAFFIC 6397 JAGUAR DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/16/2025 11:33 TRAFFIC 2110 S PACHECO ST T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/16/2025 11:34 WELFARE 3000 PLAZA BLANCA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/16/2025 11:34 WARRANT 1142 SILER RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

06/16/2025 11:37 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/16/2025 11:41 DOGBITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/16/2025 11:41 PARKED  1489 ZEPOL RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/16/2025 11:43 WRONGW
AY

WALKING RAIN 
RD/BECKNER RD

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO
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06/16/2025 11:53 WELFARE OLD TAOS HWY/ROSARIO 
BLVD

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/16/2025 11:56 911HU   641 HARKLE RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/16/2025 11:57 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/16/2025 11:57 TRAFFIC 6312 AVENIDA CHAMISA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/16/2025 11:58 TRAFFIC SIRINGO/ NM STATE 
PLANTEEN

A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/16/2025 12:04 WELFARE W MARCY 
ST/WASHINGTON AVE

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/16/2025 12:09 WILDLIFE 3200 CALLE PO AE PI S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/16/2025 12:13 TRAFFIC 6452 JAGUAR DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/16/2025 12:16 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/16/2025 12:19 TRAFFIC 3777 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/16/2025 12:22 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/16/2025 12:23 WELFARE 7510 AIRPORT RD A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/16/2025 12:24 DISORDER 1827 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/16/2025 12:29 TRAFFIC 6444 JAGUAR DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/16/2025 12:34 ALARMRE
S

113 PLACITA DE ORO A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/16/2025 12:36 WELFARE 1301 ALTA VISTA ST A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

06/16/2025 12:37 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/16/2025 12:41 TRAFFIC 6477 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/16/2025 12:42 ALARMRE
S

1102 CALLE DE SUENOS B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

06/16/2025 12:44 BARKING 2523 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/16/2025 12:53 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/GALISTEO RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/16/2025 12:57 WELFARE 1120 CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/16/2025 12:58 TRAFFIC 6373 JAGUAR DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/16/2025 13:02 MVANONI
N

2841 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/16/2025 13:07 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/16/2025 13:07 MVANONI
N

907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/16/2025 13:14 MVAINJUR 6411 AIRPORT RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/16/2025 13:23 TRAFFIC 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/16/2025 13:34 TRAFFIC 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/16/2025 13:40 HARASS  609 AGUA FRIA ST C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006269 06/16/2025 13:42 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-006275 06/16/2025 13:49 LARCENY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN
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2025-006264 06/16/2025 13:49 STRAY   PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/16/2025 13:49 WELFARE OLD TAOS HWY/ROSARIO 
BLVD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/16/2025 13:50 ANIMWELF SAWMILL RD/RODEO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/16/2025 13:50 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/16/2025 13:51 TRAFFIC 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/16/2025 13:51 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-006268 06/16/2025 13:53 STRAY   6151-306 AIRPORT RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/16/2025 13:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/16/2025 13:59 WEAPON  2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/16/2025 14:02 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/16/2025 14:12 TRAFFIC 435 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-006270 06/16/2025 14:14 STRAY   1106 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-006265 06/16/2025 14:16 WARRANT 2800 CERRILLOS RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

06/16/2025 14:20 ABANDON 802 DON CUBERO AVE B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2025-006267 06/16/2025 14:22 WARRANT 2800 CERRILLOS RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-006266 06/16/2025 14:22 WARRANT 2800 CERRILLOS RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

06/16/2025 14:29 TRAFFIC 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/16/2025 14:30 TRAFFIC 395 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/16/2025 14:40 TRAFFIC 428 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/16/2025 14:41 DISORDER 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/16/2025 14:41 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/16/2025 14:46 ABANDON CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA/CAMINO CABRA

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2025-006271 06/16/2025 14:50 DEATH   2801 RODEO RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/16/2025 14:54 TRAFFIC 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/16/2025 14:59 ALARMCH
E

2905-3 RODEO PARK DR E B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/16/2025 15:18 ANIMAL  524 W CORDOVA RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/16/2025 15:26 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/16/2025 15:30 TRAFFIC 427 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/16/2025 15:31 ABANDON RUFINA CIR/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

06/16/2025 15:38 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/16/2025 15:38 TRAFFIC 381 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-006274 06/16/2025 15:38 TRAPPED 6151-306 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C
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06/16/2025 15:51 TRAFFIC 379 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/16/2025 15:52 ALARMRE
S

722 GREGORY LN B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/16/2025 15:52 ANIMAL  5204 JOSHUA LN S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/16/2025 15:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B15   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

06/16/2025 15:55 PARKED  CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO 
AZUL

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

06/16/2025 15:57 FOLLOWU
P

44-A CUERNO DE VACA DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/16/2025 16:01 PSYCH   1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/16/2025 16:03 911HU   650 ALTA VISTA ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/16/2025 16:08 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/16/2025 16:10 ASSISTAN 4061 CERRILLOS RD F248  BAUMEISTER, NOAH

06/16/2025 16:17 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

06/16/2025 16:17 DISORDER E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/LINCOLN AVE

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/16/2025 16:18 TRAFFIC 397 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/16/2025 16:19 SUSPPER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/16/2025 16:29 TRAFFIC 349 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/16/2025 16:32 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/16/2025 16:36 TRAFFIC 1938 SIRINGO RD F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

06/16/2025 16:40 ALARMRE
S

3096 MONTE SERENO DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/16/2025 16:45 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/16/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/16/2025 17:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/16/2025 17:04 ANIMCONF 753 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/16/2025 17:07 TRAFHAZ 1106 DON JUAN ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006278 06/16/2025 17:12 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/16/2025 17:18 SUSPPER 850 SAINT MICHAELS DR F248  BAUMEISTER, NOAH

2025-006276 06/16/2025 17:22 ALARMBU
S

1364 JORGENSEN LN F248  BAUMEISTER, NOAH

06/16/2025 17:22 WILDLIFE 2805 PLAZA AMARILLA S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/16/2025 17:23 DOMNOTI
F

1386 CAMINO MIO B323  ARN, DEREK

06/16/2025 17:28 TRAFFIC 379 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/16/2025 17:40 STALLEDM 501 W ZIA RD B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

06/16/2025 17:45 WELFARE 1627 C DE BACA LN B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/16/2025 17:49 TRAFFIC 933 BACA ST F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

06/16/2025 17:50 AMBULAN
C

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN
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06/16/2025 17:50 TRAFFIC 27 PASEO DE RIVER C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/16/2025 17:51 911HU   4298 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-006280 06/16/2025 17:51 WELFARE 2500 SAWMILL RD F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

2025-006281 06/16/2025 17:51 FIGHT   1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

06/16/2025 17:53 ANIMCONF 1218-600 SILER RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-006279 06/16/2025 17:56 DOMESTIC 2218-1314 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/16/2025 17:59 WELFARE 337 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/16/2025 18:02 NEIGHBOR 1479-103 ZEPOL RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/16/2025 18:04 ASSISTAN 4551-212 PASEO DEL SOL K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/16/2025 18:07 ALARMBU
S

2538 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/16/2025 18:18 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/16/2025 18:26 TRAFFIC 2099 CALLE CONTENTO P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/16/2025 18:32 DISORDER 2810 CERRILLOS RD F248  BAUMEISTER, NOAH

06/16/2025 18:40 ASSISTAN 107 W BARCELONA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/16/2025 18:41 TRAFFIC 2503 RANCHO SIRINGO DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/16/2025 18:51 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

06/16/2025 18:54 TRAFFIC 8390 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/16/2025 18:56 ALARMRE
S

4360 RODEO RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-006282 06/16/2025 18:57 WELFARE W SAN MATEO 
RD/GALISTEO ST

B323  ARN, DEREK

06/16/2025 18:59 ALARMRE
S

1208 MERCANTILE RD F248  BAUMEISTER, NOAH

06/16/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/16/2025 19:05 TRAFFIC 2501 ALAMOSA DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/16/2025 19:13 WELFARE 1149 HARRISON RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/16/2025 19:20 911HU   2629 WALNUT ST F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

06/16/2025 19:22 PSYCH   203 VILLA ALEGRE ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-006284 06/16/2025 19:24 MISSING 100-131 RIO VISTA PL F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

06/16/2025 19:33 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/16/2025 19:33 TRAFFIC 138 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/16/2025 19:35 ALARMBU
S

1418 CERRILLOS RD F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

06/16/2025 19:39 ALARMBU
S

2905-1 RODEO PARK DR E B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/16/2025 19:42 ANIMWELF 7007 VUELTA VISTOSO S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/16/2025 19:50 DISORDER 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

06/16/2025 19:52 911HU   6441 CYPRESS ST B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/16/2025 19:53 NARCOTIC CALLE CARMILITA/AGUA 
FRIA ST

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN
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06/16/2025 19:57 ALARMRE
S

104 CALLE PALOMITA B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/16/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/16/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/16/2025 20:00 TRAFFIC 215 SOMBRIO DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-006283 06/16/2025 20:00 STOLENM
V

4298 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/16/2025 20:05 WELFARE 1790 FORT UNION DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/16/2025 20:06 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD F248  BAUMEISTER, NOAH

06/16/2025 20:23 BARKING 458 AMADO ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/16/2025 20:28 ALARMRE
S

1863 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-006289 06/16/2025 20:30 BURGMV  3928 PASEO DEL SOL F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

06/16/2025 20:46 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/16/2025 20:47 NUISANCE 4103 MONTANA VERDE RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/16/2025 20:56 PARKED  5701 HERRERA DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/16/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/16/2025 21:04 DISORDER 1801-E36 ESPINACITAS ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-006285 06/16/2025 21:12 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/16/2025 21:14 911HU   52 LINCOLN AVE C265  VIGIL, DANNY

06/16/2025 21:37 TRAFFIC 2022 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-006286 06/16/2025 21:40 DOMESTIC 1427 AGUA FRIA ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-006287 06/16/2025 21:49 DUI     100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

06/16/2025 21:49 SUSPPER 1139 LOPEZ ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/16/2025 21:50 FOLLOWU
P

3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-006288 06/16/2025 21:57 DISORDER 6417-100 AIRPORT RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/16/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 3482-A ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/16/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

06/16/2025 22:00 DISORDER 3450-211 CERRILLOS RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006295 06/16/2025 22:29 DOMESTIC LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/16/2025 22:32 WELFARE 541 SALAZAR ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

06/16/2025 22:36 WELFARE 330 E PALACE AVE C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/16/2025 22:40 DISORDER 2401 GALISTEO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-006292 06/16/2025 22:45 WELFARE 4286 DIA SOLEADO C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-006293 06/16/2025 22:57 CSPADULT 1225-C S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006294 06/16/2025 23:02 MISSING 4241-25 AGUA FRIA RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-006291 06/16/2025 23:03 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-006290 06/16/2025 23:16 DISORDER 319 S GUADALUPE ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/16/2025 - 6/16/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-114696 06/16/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C208  NR  06/16/2025 00:28:12
25-114699 06/16/2025 00:16 ASSIST WITH 1506-B AGUA FRIA ST C220  NR  06/16/2025 00:51:04
25-114702 06/16/2025 00:20 DOMESTIC 4203 VEGAS DE SUENOS C208  R   06/16/2025 01:29:47
25-114711 06/16/2025 00:59 DISORDERLY 617 PASEO DE PERALTA C220  CNR 06/16/2025 01:08:54
25-114720 06/16/2025 01:04 CHECK 413 LOS ARBOLES DR C260  AS  06/16/2025 02:18:36
25-114722 06/16/2025 01:11 WELFARE 4501-H105 SAN IGNACIO RD A216  CNR 06/16/2025 02:21:43
25-114723 06/16/2025 01:13 SUSPICIOUS CONTENTA RIDGE/JAGUAR DR C236  CNR 06/16/2025 01:17:58
25-114725 06/16/2025 01:15 DISORDERLY 4804 RAIL RUNNER RD C236  R   06/16/2025 04:20:36
25-114728 06/16/2025 01:21 DOMESTIC 4129-1014 SOUTH MEADOWS RD F261  R   06/16/2025 02:37:14
25-114741 06/16/2025 02:07 SUSPICIOUS 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C260  NC  06/16/2025 02:44:06
25-114743 06/16/2025 02:13 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C244  NC  06/16/2025 02:36:32
25-114744 06/16/2025 02:16 DISORDERLY 804 ALARID ST C220  CNR 06/16/2025 03:23:31
25-114745 06/16/2025 02:18 DISORDERLY 3360-S CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  06/16/2025 02:57:06
25-114747 06/16/2025 02:28 WELFARE 1501 PASEO DE LA A216  NC  06/16/2025 05:04:44
25-114749 06/16/2025 02:31 WEAPONS OR ROSINA ST/LUJAN ST F261  NC  06/16/2025 03:17:38
25-114750 06/16/2025 02:32 WEAPONS OR 1141 HARRISON RD C244  NC  06/16/2025 02:48:09
25-114758 06/16/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 535 CERRILLOS RD C220  NC  06/16/2025 03:24:12
25-114759 06/16/2025 03:03 WELFARE 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA C260  AA  06/16/2025 03:53:22
25-114762 06/16/2025 03:29 CHECK 228-C S SAINT FRANCIS DR C220  AS  06/16/2025 04:08:37
25-114770 06/16/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3482-A ZAFARANO DR C236  NC  06/16/2025 05:33:42
25-114768 06/16/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C236  NC  06/16/2025 04:43:14
25-114769 06/16/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 316 OTERO ST A207  NR  06/16/2025 06:56:18
25-114771 06/16/2025 04:07 DISORDERLY 3360-F CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  06/16/2025 05:47:16
25-114772 06/16/2025 04:08 CLOSE PATROL 1000 W CORDOVA RD C220  NC  06/16/2025 04:20:12
25-114779 06/16/2025 05:16 ASSISTING 3324 JAMES AVE C236  CNR 06/16/2025 05:28:16
25-114784 06/16/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C236  NR  06/16/2025 09:01:59
25-114785 06/16/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS A263  NR  06/16/2025 07:13:02
25-114789 06/16/2025 06:25 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  NR  06/16/2025 08:37:53
25-114795 06/16/2025 06:52 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  R   06/16/2025 08:26:27
25-114796 06/16/2025 06:54 CHECK 123 W BOOTH ST A231  NR  06/16/2025 07:41:55
25-114801 06/16/2025 07:01 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A300  NR  06/16/2025 07:52:13
25-114807 06/16/2025 07:15 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   06/16/2025 11:38:38
25-114821 06/16/2025 07:37 CLOSE PATROL E SAN FRANCISCO ST/LINCOLN T62   NR  06/16/2025 07:43:48
25-114834 06/16/2025 07:57 BURGLARY OF 624-6 GALISTEO ST A207  R   06/16/2025 09:29:27
25-114840 06/16/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST A284  NR  06/16/2025 08:28:21
25-114841 06/16/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A330  NR  06/16/2025 09:15:48
25-114839 06/16/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C236  NR  06/16/2025 09:38:49
25-114843 06/16/2025 08:00 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  06/16/2025 08:31:00
25-114844 06/16/2025 08:02 FAMILY IN NEED RANCHO SIRINGO RD/RANCHO A224  R   06/16/2025 16:07:53
25-114850 06/16/2025 08:10 ASSIST WITH 1401 ISLETA AVE A263  NC  06/16/2025 08:51:33
25-114854 06/16/2025 08:14 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/I 25 W FRONTAGE C236  NR  06/16/2025 08:43:40
25-114855 06/16/2025 08:15 ILLEGAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  06/16/2025 11:34:19
25-114857 06/16/2025 08:19 CRIMINAL 1222 LUISA ST A284  R   06/16/2025 08:50:41
25-114867 06/16/2025 08:36 TRAFFIC STOP 2075 S PACHECO ST T307  NR  06/16/2025 08:53:55
25-114870 06/16/2025 08:43 SUSPICIOUS VIA VERDE/JAGUAR DR A300  NR  06/16/2025 09:34:08
25-114876 06/16/2025 08:47 BURGLARY 1323 PASEO DE PERALTA A284  R   06/16/2025 09:24:14
25-114883 06/16/2025 08:54 ANIMAL 2709 ASPEN LOOP S502  NR  06/16/2025 10:01:20
25-114890 06/16/2025 09:02 BURGLARY 5520 WELLNESS WAY K225  R   06/16/2025 11:42:29
25-114898 06/16/2025 09:11 DISORDERLY 3160 PLAZA BLANCA A305  NR  06/16/2025 10:09:25

Report Generated: 06/17/2025 10:53:25 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-114899 06/16/2025 09:13 WELFARE 2801 RODEO RD R285  CNR 06/16/2025 09:24:45
25-114901 06/16/2025 09:16 MV ACCIDENT 4650-24 AIRPORT RD B409  NR  06/16/2025 15:44:13
25-114903 06/16/2025 09:19 911 HANG UP 1 MILAGRO RD A330  NR  06/16/2025 10:01:57
25-114905 06/16/2025 09:21 RECKLESS PASEO DE PERALTA/S SAINT A231  NC  06/16/2025 09:32:12
25-114916 06/16/2025 09:36 UNLAWFUL 2900 RUFINA ST F262  R   06/16/2025 16:37:32
25-114919 06/16/2025 09:38 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  NR  06/16/2025 10:13:51
25-114920 06/16/2025 09:39 TRAFFIC STOP 2075 S PACHECO ST T307  NR  06/16/2025 09:46:48
25-114922 06/16/2025 09:45 TRAFFIC STOP 302 VILLEROS ST A231  CI  06/16/2025 09:48:36
25-114924 06/16/2025 09:47 WELFARE 2900 CERRILLOS RD R285  NC  06/16/2025 10:02:18
25-114926 06/16/2025 09:49 TRAFFIC STOP 2234 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  CI  06/16/2025 09:59:25
25-114927 06/16/2025 09:50 WELFARE VIA VETERANOS/VETERANS A300  NC  06/16/2025 10:58:20
25-114928 06/16/2025 09:52 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A80   NR  06/16/2025 10:33:30
25-114931 06/16/2025 09:57 WRONG WAY E SAN FRANCISCO ST/LINCOLN T62   NR  06/16/2025 09:59:51
25-114932 06/16/2025 09:58 CRIMINAL 1862 CERRILLOS RD A263  NR  06/16/2025 10:43:32
25-114933 06/16/2025 09:58 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   06/16/2025 12:54:18
25-114938 06/16/2025 10:01 911 HANG UP 2947 RODEO PARK DR E A284  NR  06/16/2025 10:40:05
25-114939 06/16/2025 10:01 ASSISTING S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A257  NR  06/16/2025 10:48:02
25-114940 06/16/2025 10:02 TRAFFIC STOP 2226 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  CI  06/16/2025 10:20:18
25-114941 06/16/2025 10:04 TRAFFIC STOP 4036 PASEO DEL SOL A259  CI  06/16/2025 10:16:02
25-114943 06/16/2025 10:06 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  06/16/2025 13:49:37
25-114945 06/16/2025 10:13 TRAFFIC STOP 502 N GUADALUPE ST A231  CI  06/16/2025 10:28:03
25-114946 06/16/2025 10:14 TRAPPED 4316 WHISTLING MOON LN S503  NR  06/16/2025 10:42:49
25-114954 06/16/2025 10:26 WELFARE 1043 ALTO ST A218  NR  06/16/2025 10:59:17
25-114960 06/16/2025 10:29 TRAFFIC STOP 143 SIRINGO RD T307  CI  06/16/2025 10:39:49
25-114964 06/16/2025 10:31 TRAFFIC STOP 6385 JAGUAR DR A259  CI  06/16/2025 10:44:58
25-114965 06/16/2025 10:32 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  R   06/16/2025 12:51:47
25-114968 06/16/2025 10:35 DEAD ANIMAL 1074 HIGHLAND WAY S502  NR  06/16/2025 11:16:56
25-114972 06/16/2025 10:39 TRAFFIC STOP 2504 CAMINO ENTRADA A201  CI  06/16/2025 10:52:03
25-114975 06/16/2025 10:44 TRAFFIC STOP 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  CI  06/16/2025 10:52:09
25-114979 06/16/2025 10:48 TRAFFIC STOP 6444 JAGUAR DR A259  CI  06/16/2025 10:56:23
25-114984 06/16/2025 10:53 TRAFFIC STOP 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  NR  06/16/2025 11:00:19
25-114985 06/16/2025 10:53 TRAFFIC STOP 136 FIESTA ST A231  NR  06/16/2025 11:15:10
25-114988 06/16/2025 10:57 FIGHT 1807 SECOND ST A284  NR  06/16/2025 11:21:26
25-114994 06/16/2025 11:03 TRO VIOLATION 4250 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  06/16/2025 14:43:22
25-114995 06/16/2025 11:03 911 HANG UP 1002 OLD PECOS TRL A207  NR  06/16/2025 11:39:30
25-114996 06/16/2025 11:04 TRAFFIC STOP 2504 CAMINO ENTRADA A201  CI  06/16/2025 11:14:50
25-114997 06/16/2025 11:05 RECKLESS VEGAS DE SUENOS/PARQUE DE A60   NR  06/16/2025 11:24:52
25-114998 06/16/2025 11:06 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   06/16/2025 13:19:48
25-115006 06/16/2025 11:17 TRAFFIC STOP 6397 JAGUAR DR A259  CI  06/16/2025 11:31:09
25-115008 06/16/2025 11:18 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  R   06/16/2025 16:37:23
25-115011 06/16/2025 11:22 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD A257  NR  06/16/2025 12:15:58
25-115015 06/16/2025 11:31 DISORDERLY 601 ALTA VISTA ST A284  NC  06/16/2025 12:24:27
25-115016 06/16/2025 11:31 TRAFFIC STOP 6397 JAGUAR DR A259  CI  06/16/2025 11:40:07
25-115018 06/16/2025 11:33 TRAFFIC STOP 2110 S PACHECO ST T307  CI  06/16/2025 11:54:05
25-115019 06/16/2025 11:34 WELFARE 3000 PLAZA BLANCA R285  NC  06/16/2025 12:31:47
25-115020 06/16/2025 11:34 WARRANT 1142 SILER RD A218  NR  06/16/2025 15:39:02
25-115021 06/16/2025 11:37 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  06/16/2025 14:30:44
25-115023 06/16/2025 11:41 DOG BITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  NR  06/16/2025 12:32:17
25-115025 06/16/2025 11:41 ILLEGALLY 1489 ZEPOL RD S405  NR  06/16/2025 11:52:40
25-115026 06/16/2025 11:43 WRONG WAY WALKING RAIN RD/BECKNER RD K225  NC  06/16/2025 11:56:22
25-115032 06/16/2025 11:53 WELFARE OLD TAOS HWY/ROSARIO BLVD A284  NR  06/16/2025 12:40:29
25-115035 06/16/2025 11:56 911 HANG UP 641 HARKLE RD A284  NR  06/16/2025 12:16:11
25-115036 06/16/2025 11:57 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD A207  NR  06/16/2025 12:42:49
25-115037 06/16/2025 11:57 TRAFFIC STOP 6312 AVENIDA CHAMISA A259  CI  06/16/2025 12:05:39
25-115038 06/16/2025 11:58 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO/ NM STATE PLANTEEN A201  CI  06/16/2025 12:05:27
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25-115045 06/16/2025 12:04 WELFARE W MARCY ST/WASHINGTON AVE A284  NR  06/16/2025 12:44:58
25-115049 06/16/2025 12:09 WILDLIFE ASSIST3200 CALLE PO AE PI S502  NR  06/16/2025 12:44:26
25-115051 06/16/2025 12:13 TRAFFIC STOP 6452 JAGUAR DR A259  CI  06/16/2025 12:26:58
25-115053 06/16/2025 12:16 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/16/2025 13:36:48
25-115054 06/16/2025 12:19 TRAFFIC STOP 3777 CERRILLOS RD A231  NR  06/16/2025 12:26:44
25-115056 06/16/2025 12:22 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  SUP 06/16/2025 13:55:04
25-115057 06/16/2025 12:23 WELFARE 7510 AIRPORT RD A201  NR  06/16/2025 14:47:12
25-115058 06/16/2025 12:24 DISORDERLY 1827 CERRILLOS RD A216  CNR 06/16/2025 12:39:40
25-115059 06/16/2025 12:29 TRAFFIC STOP 6444 JAGUAR DR A259  CI  06/16/2025 12:36:16
25-115064 06/16/2025 12:34 CHECK 113 PLACITA DE ORO A284  NR  06/16/2025 13:03:01
25-115067 06/16/2025 12:36 WELFARE 1301 ALTA VISTA ST A257  NR  06/16/2025 13:08:10
25-115068 06/16/2025 12:37 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO A207  NR  06/16/2025 13:40:52
25-115071 06/16/2025 12:41 TRAFFIC STOP 6477 CERROS GRANDES DR A259  CI  06/16/2025 12:58:25
25-115073 06/16/2025 12:42 CHECK 1102 CALLE DE SUENOS B327  NR  06/16/2025 14:57:43
25-115075 06/16/2025 12:44 BARKING DOG 2523 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S507  NC  06/16/2025 13:32:35
25-115082 06/16/2025 12:53 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/GALISTEO RD S406  NR  06/16/2025 13:34:56
25-115088 06/16/2025 12:57 WELFARE 1120 CERRILLOS RD A330  NR  06/16/2025 13:33:54
25-115089 06/16/2025 12:58 TRAFFIC STOP 6373 JAGUAR DR A259  CI  06/16/2025 13:14:36
25-115093 06/16/2025 13:02 MV ACCIDENT 2841 CERRILLOS RD S405  CI  06/16/2025 14:36:17
25-115096 06/16/2025 13:07 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NC  06/16/2025 14:59:16
25-115097 06/16/2025 13:07 MV ACCIDENT 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S406  NR  06/16/2025 14:17:10
25-115102 06/16/2025 13:14 MV ACCIDENT 6411 AIRPORT RD S405  NR  06/16/2025 13:59:50
25-115104 06/16/2025 13:23 TRAFFIC STOP 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  CI  06/16/2025 13:30:29
25-115109 06/16/2025 13:34 TRAFFIC STOP 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  CI  06/16/2025 13:44:31
25-115113 06/16/2025 13:40 HARASSMENT 609 AGUA FRIA ST C208  NR  06/16/2025 22:15:26
25-115115 06/16/2025 13:42 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   06/16/2025 15:43:26
25-115120 06/16/2025 13:49 LARCENY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B266  R   06/16/2025 18:00:09
25-115123 06/16/2025 13:49 STRAY PASEO DE PERALTA/S SAINT S507  R   06/16/2025 13:49:08
25-115121 06/16/2025 13:49 WELFARE OLD TAOS HWY/ROSARIO BLVD B324  NR  06/16/2025 15:28:40
25-115122 06/16/2025 13:50 ANIMAL SAWMILL RD/RODEO RD S503  NC  06/16/2025 14:07:42
25-115125 06/16/2025 13:50 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD R285  NR  06/16/2025 14:22:22
25-115126 06/16/2025 13:51 TRAFFIC STOP 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  CI  06/16/2025 14:00:31
25-115127 06/16/2025 13:51 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD A231  NC  06/16/2025 14:35:50
25-115128 06/16/2025 13:53 STRAY 6151-306 AIRPORT RD S502  R   06/16/2025 15:04:49
25-115129 06/16/2025 13:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NR  06/16/2025 14:39:37
25-115131 06/16/2025 13:59 WEAPONS OR 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A201  NR  06/16/2025 14:28:42
25-115133 06/16/2025 14:02 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD V303  NC  06/16/2025 22:13:52
25-115137 06/16/2025 14:12 TRAFFIC STOP 435 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C212  CI  06/16/2025 14:17:13
25-115138 06/16/2025 14:14 STRAY 1106 VUELTA DE LAS ACEQUIAS S503  R   06/16/2025 14:55:42
25-115140 06/16/2025 14:16 WARRANT 2800 CERRILLOS RD A257  R   06/16/2025 18:38:42
25-115142 06/16/2025 14:20 ABANDONED 802 DON CUBERO AVE B409  NR  06/16/2025 16:41:22
25-115144 06/16/2025 14:22 WARRANT 2800 CERRILLOS RD A257  R   06/16/2025 14:22:46
25-115143 06/16/2025 14:22 WARRANT 2800 CERRILLOS RD A257  R   06/16/2025 14:22:46
25-115149 06/16/2025 14:29 TRAFFIC STOP 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  CI  06/16/2025 14:42:51
25-115150 06/16/2025 14:30 TRAFFIC STOP 395 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C212  CI  06/16/2025 14:35:14
25-115160 06/16/2025 14:40 TRAFFIC STOP 428 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C212  CI  06/16/2025 14:56:55
25-115161 06/16/2025 14:41 DISORDERLY 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B268  NR  06/16/2025 15:33:53
25-115162 06/16/2025 14:41 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NR  06/16/2025 15:07:20
25-115165 06/16/2025 14:46 ABANDONED CAMINO DE CRUZ B409  NR  06/16/2025 17:15:35
25-115170 06/16/2025 14:50 UNATTENDED 2801 RODEO RD B214  R   06/16/2025 18:16:41
25-115172 06/16/2025 14:54 TRAFFIC STOP 2366 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  CI  06/16/2025 15:04:21
25-115176 06/16/2025 14:59 CHECK ALARM 2905-3 RODEO PARK DR E B309  NC  06/16/2025 15:55:07
25-115185 06/16/2025 15:18 ANIMAL CALL 524 W CORDOVA RD S507  NR  06/16/2025 15:43:17
25-115188 06/16/2025 15:26 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE B268  CNR 06/16/2025 15:48:01
25-115191 06/16/2025 15:30 TRAFFIC STOP 427 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C212  NR  06/16/2025 15:37:54
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25-115192 06/16/2025 15:31 ABANDONED RUFINA CIR/CALLE DEL CIELO B409  NR  06/16/2025 16:10:16
25-115196 06/16/2025 15:38 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/16/2025 16:30:25
25-115197 06/16/2025 15:38 TRAFFIC STOP 381 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C212  NR  06/16/2025 15:42:56
25-115198 06/16/2025 15:38 TRAPPED 6151-306 AIRPORT RD S503  R   06/16/2025 16:15:08
25-115207 06/16/2025 15:51 TRAFFIC STOP 379 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C212  VW  06/16/2025 15:54:20
25-115208 06/16/2025 15:52 CHECK 722 GREGORY LN B250  NR  06/16/2025 16:19:46
25-115209 06/16/2025 15:52 ANIMAL CALL 5204 JOSHUA LN S507  NR  06/16/2025 17:02:36
25-115210 06/16/2025 15:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B15   NR  06/16/2025 16:59:01
25-115211 06/16/2025 15:55 ILLEGALLY CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO AZULB409  CI  06/16/2025 18:00:44
25-115214 06/16/2025 15:57 FOLLOW UP 44-A CUERNO DE VACA DR B255  NR  06/16/2025 17:54:19
25-115221 06/16/2025 16:01 PSYCHIATRIC 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B266  NR  06/16/2025 16:30:52
25-115222 06/16/2025 16:03 911 HANG UP 650 ALTA VISTA ST B309  NR  06/16/2025 16:48:35
25-115227 06/16/2025 16:08 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A224  NR  06/16/2025 22:14:06
25-115228 06/16/2025 16:10 ASSISTANCE 4061 CERRILLOS RD F248  NR  06/16/2025 16:32:30
25-115230 06/16/2025 16:17 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NC  06/16/2025 20:13:21
25-115231 06/16/2025 16:17 DISORDERLY E SAN FRANCISCO ST/LINCOLN B324  NR  06/16/2025 16:57:00
25-115232 06/16/2025 16:18 TRAFFIC STOP 397 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C212  VW  06/16/2025 16:29:08
25-115234 06/16/2025 16:19 SUSPICIOUS 3000 CERRILLOS RD B331  NR  06/16/2025 16:33:23
25-115240 06/16/2025 16:29 TRAFFIC STOP 349 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C212  VW  06/16/2025 16:35:39
25-115243 06/16/2025 16:32 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B290  NR  06/16/2025 17:45:23
25-115246 06/16/2025 16:36 TRAFFIC STOP 1938 SIRINGO RD F240  NR  06/16/2025 17:04:05
25-115247 06/16/2025 16:40 CHECK 3096 MONTE SERENO DR B309  NR  06/16/2025 17:34:35
25-115250 06/16/2025 16:45 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B214  NR  06/16/2025 21:54:57
25-115258 06/16/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST R285  NC  06/16/2025 17:27:53
25-115259 06/16/2025 17:02 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  NR  06/16/2025 17:28:51
25-115260 06/16/2025 17:04 ANIMALS 753 CERRILLOS RD S507  NC  06/16/2025 17:51:10
25-115262 06/16/2025 17:07 TRAFFIC 1106 DON JUAN ST B309  NR  06/16/2025 18:01:37
25-115264 06/16/2025 17:12 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   06/16/2025 19:01:34
25-115267 06/16/2025 17:18 SUSPICIOUS 850 SAINT MICHAELS DR F248  NR  06/16/2025 17:27:07
25-115269 06/16/2025 17:22 CHECK 1364 JORGENSEN LN F248  R   06/16/2025 19:07:55
25-115270 06/16/2025 17:22 WILDLIFE ASSIST2805 PLAZA AMARILLA S502  NC  06/16/2025 17:38:40
25-115271 06/16/2025 17:23 DOMESTIC 1386 CAMINO MIO B323  CNR 06/16/2025 19:00:06
25-115278 06/16/2025 17:28 TRAFFIC STOP 379 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C212  CI  06/16/2025 17:35:46
25-115289 06/16/2025 17:40 STALLED 501 W ZIA RD B409  NC  06/16/2025 19:15:38
25-115291 06/16/2025 17:45 WELFARE 1627 C DE BACA LN B324  NC  06/16/2025 19:32:29
25-115294 06/16/2025 17:49 TRAFFIC STOP 933 BACA ST F240  CI  06/16/2025 18:12:54
25-115295 06/16/2025 17:50 ASSISTING S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA B324  NC  06/16/2025 18:13:51
25-115296 06/16/2025 17:50 TRAFFIC STOP 27 PASEO DE RIVER C212  CI  06/16/2025 17:59:04
25-115297 06/16/2025 17:51 911 HANG UP 4298 CERRILLOS RD B323  NC  06/16/2025 18:29:38
25-115298 06/16/2025 17:51 WELFARE 2500 SAWMILL RD F240  R   06/16/2025 19:15:03
25-115300 06/16/2025 17:51 FIGHT 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR K222  R   06/17/2025 00:03:52
25-115303 06/16/2025 17:53 ANIMALS 1218-600 SILER RD S501  NR  06/17/2025 08:29:39
25-115305 06/16/2025 17:56 DOMESTIC 2218-1314 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B309  R   06/16/2025 19:36:58
25-115306 06/16/2025 17:59 WELFARE 337 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C212  CNR 06/16/2025 18:26:41
25-115310 06/16/2025 18:02 ASSIST WITH 1479-103 ZEPOL RD K254  CNR 06/16/2025 19:02:47
25-115314 06/16/2025 18:04 ASSISTANCE 4551-212 PASEO DEL SOL K254  AS  06/16/2025 18:20:09
25-115316 06/16/2025 18:07 CHECK 2538 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  AS  06/16/2025 18:35:00
25-115322 06/16/2025 18:18 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B214  CNR 06/16/2025 18:57:00
25-115331 06/16/2025 18:26 TRAFFIC STOP 2099 CALLE CONTENTO P14   CI  06/16/2025 18:35:40
25-115333 06/16/2025 18:32 DISORDERLY 2810 CERRILLOS RD F248  CNR 06/16/2025 18:38:10
25-115337 06/16/2025 18:40 ASSISTANCE 107 W BARCELONA RD B214  NR  06/16/2025 18:57:08
25-115338 06/16/2025 18:41 TRAFFIC STOP 2503 RANCHO SIRINGO DR P14   CI  06/16/2025 18:51:23
25-115343 06/16/2025 18:51 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 06/16/2025 19:11:13
25-115346 06/16/2025 18:54 TRAFFIC STOP 8390 CERRILLOS RD C212  CI  06/16/2025 19:07:04
25-115347 06/16/2025 18:56 CHECK 4360 RODEO RD K254  AS  06/16/2025 19:21:11
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25-115349 06/16/2025 18:57 WELFARE W SAN MATEO RD/GALISTEO ST B323  R   06/16/2025 20:00:34
25-115354 06/16/2025 18:59 CHECK 1208 MERCANTILE RD F248  AS  06/16/2025 19:43:13
25-115355 06/16/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD K254  NC  06/16/2025 19:06:11
25-115359 06/16/2025 19:05 TRAFFIC STOP 2501 ALAMOSA DR P14   CI  06/16/2025 19:14:18
25-115363 06/16/2025 19:13 WELFARE 1149 HARRISON RD B255  NC  06/16/2025 19:34:56
25-115365 06/16/2025 19:20 911 HANG UP 2629 WALNUT ST F262  NC  06/16/2025 19:55:59
25-115367 06/16/2025 19:22 PSYCHIATRIC 203 VILLA ALEGRE ST B266  CNR 06/16/2025 20:53:51
25-115370 06/16/2025 19:24 MISSING 100-131 RIO VISTA PL F240  R   06/17/2025 01:17:23
25-115373 06/16/2025 19:33 DISORDERLY 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR B309  CNR 06/16/2025 19:52:29
25-115375 06/16/2025 19:33 TRAFFIC STOP 138 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS P14   CI  06/16/2025 19:42:07
25-115377 06/16/2025 19:35 CHECK 1418 CERRILLOS RD F240  AS  06/16/2025 19:51:23
25-115382 06/16/2025 19:39 CHECK 2905-1 RODEO PARK DR E B309  AS  06/16/2025 20:04:39
25-115385 06/16/2025 19:42 ANIMAL 7007 VUELTA VISTOSO S503  NR  06/17/2025 08:31:37
25-115387 06/16/2025 19:50 DISORDERLY 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B323  CNR 06/16/2025 21:02:39
25-115388 06/16/2025 19:52 911 HANG UP 6441 CYPRESS ST B210  CNR 06/16/2025 20:03:45
25-115389 06/16/2025 19:53 NARCOTICS CALLE CARMILITA/AGUA FRIA ST B266  NC  06/17/2025 01:54:08
25-115391 06/16/2025 19:57 CHECK 104 CALLE PALOMITA B250  AS  06/16/2025 20:43:54
25-115393 06/16/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B214  NC  06/16/2025 20:54:13
25-115394 06/16/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS B214  NC  06/16/2025 20:28:53
25-115396 06/16/2025 20:00 TRAFFIC STOP 215 SOMBRIO DR P14   CI  06/16/2025 20:14:23
25-115397 06/16/2025 20:00 UNLAWFUL 4298 CERRILLOS RD K254  R   06/16/2025 21:53:41
25-115399 06/16/2025 20:05 WELFARE 1790 FORT UNION DR C228  CNR 06/16/2025 21:56:50
25-115400 06/16/2025 20:06 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD F248  CNR 06/16/2025 21:07:24
25-115404 06/16/2025 20:23 BARKING DOG 458 AMADO ST S504  NR  06/17/2025 08:31:46
25-115405 06/16/2025 20:28 CHECK 1863 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA B266  AS  06/16/2025 21:06:01
25-115410 06/16/2025 20:30 BURGLARY OF 3928 PASEO DEL SOL F261  R   06/16/2025 23:32:37
25-115418 06/16/2025 20:46 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C244  CNR 06/16/2025 21:57:42
25-115419 06/16/2025 20:47 NUISANCE CALL 4103 MONTANA VERDE RD C208  NC  06/16/2025 21:41:31
25-115427 06/16/2025 20:56 ILLEGALLY 5701 HERRERA DR C229  CNR 06/16/2025 21:47:30
25-115431 06/16/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B255  NC  06/16/2025 21:15:43
25-115437 06/16/2025 21:04 DISORDERLY 1801-E36 ESPINACITAS ST B266  CNR 06/16/2025 21:47:44
25-115441 06/16/2025 21:12 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C236  R   06/16/2025 23:41:25
25-115443 06/16/2025 21:14 911 HANG UP 52 LINCOLN AVE C265  NC  06/16/2025 21:44:10
25-115448 06/16/2025 21:37 TRAFFIC STOP 2022 CERRILLOS RD C241  CI  06/16/2025 21:59:22
25-115450 06/16/2025 21:40 DOMESTIC 1427 AGUA FRIA ST C220  R   06/16/2025 22:34:07
25-115452 06/16/2025 21:49 DRIVING UNDER 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C265  R   06/17/2025 04:29:55
25-115453 06/16/2025 21:49 SUSPICIOUS 1139 LOPEZ ST C228  CNR 06/16/2025 22:32:05
25-115454 06/16/2025 21:50 FOLLOW UP 3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  CNR 06/16/2025 22:44:50
25-115458 06/16/2025 21:57 DISORDERLY 6417-100 AIRPORT RD C244  R   06/17/2025 01:14:10
25-115460 06/16/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3482-A ZAFARANO DR C251  NC  06/16/2025 22:42:41
25-115461 06/16/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST C241  NC  06/16/2025 22:07:33
25-115462 06/16/2025 22:00 DISORDERLY 3450-211 CERRILLOS RD C208  CNR 06/16/2025 22:53:04
25-115471 06/16/2025 22:29 DOMESTIC LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR C228  R   06/17/2025 05:35:52
25-115474 06/16/2025 22:32 WELFARE 541 SALAZAR ST C260  CNR 06/17/2025 01:07:39
25-115477 06/16/2025 22:36 WELFARE 330 E PALACE AVE C251  CNR 06/16/2025 23:12:49
25-115480 06/16/2025 22:40 DISORDERLY 2401 GALISTEO RD B324  CNR 06/16/2025 23:30:18
25-115485 06/16/2025 22:45 WELFARE 4286 DIA SOLEADO C241  R   06/17/2025 00:22:05
25-115487 06/16/2025 22:57 CSP ADULT 1225-C S SAINT FRANCIS DR C208  R   06/17/2025 00:30:44
25-115492 06/16/2025 23:02 MISSING 4241-25 AGUA FRIA RD F261  R   06/17/2025 01:13:58
25-115493 06/16/2025 23:03 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  R   06/17/2025 00:29:19
25-115495 06/16/2025 23:16 DISORDERLY 319 S GUADALUPE ST C260  R   06/17/2025 00:40:13

Total Number of Events Listed: 265
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2025-006251 06/16/2025 00:20 DOMESTIC 4203 VEGAS DE SUENOS C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006252 06/16/2025 01:21 DOMESTIC 4129-1014 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-006253 06/16/2025 01:15 DISORDER 4804 RAIL RUNNER RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-006254 06/16/2025 06:52 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-006255 06/16/2025 07:57 BURGMV  624-6 GALISTEO ST A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-006256 06/16/2025 08:19 CRIMDAM
A

1222 LUISA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-006257 06/16/2025 07:15 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006258 06/16/2025 08:02 FINS    RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD/RANCHO SIRINGO DR

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-006259 06/16/2025 08:47 BURGLAR
Y

1323 PASEO DE PERALTA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-006260 06/16/2025 09:02 BURGLAR
Y

5520 WELLNESS WAY K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-006261 06/16/2025 09:58 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-006262 06/16/2025 10:32 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-006263 06/16/2025 11:06 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006264 06/16/2025 13:49 STRAY   PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-006265 06/16/2025 14:16 WARRANT 2800 CERRILLOS RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-006266 06/16/2025 14:22 WARRANT 2800 CERRILLOS RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-006267 06/16/2025 14:22 WARRANT 2800 CERRILLOS RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-006268 06/16/2025 13:53 STRAY   6151-306 AIRPORT RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-006269 06/16/2025 13:42 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-006270 06/16/2025 14:14 STRAY   1106 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-006271 06/16/2025 14:50 DEATH   2801 RODEO RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-006272 06/16/2025 11:18 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-006273 06/16/2025 09:36 STOLENM
V

2900 RUFINA ST F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

2025-006274 06/16/2025 15:38 TRAPPED 6151-306 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-006275 06/16/2025 13:49 LARCENY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-006276 06/16/2025 17:22 ALARMBU
S

1364 JORGENSEN LN F248  BAUMEISTER, NOAH

2025-006278 06/16/2025 17:12 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-006279 06/16/2025 17:56 DOMESTIC 2218-1314 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006280 06/16/2025 17:51 WELFARE 2500 SAWMILL RD F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

Report Generated: 06/17/2025 10:53:39 | User ID: GPEREA
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2025-006281 06/16/2025 17:51 FIGHT   1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-006282 06/16/2025 18:57 WELFARE W SAN MATEO 
RD/GALISTEO ST

B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-006283 06/16/2025 20:00 STOLENM
V

4298 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-006284 06/16/2025 19:24 MISSING 100-131 RIO VISTA PL F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

2025-006285 06/16/2025 21:12 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-006286 06/16/2025 21:40 DOMESTIC 1427 AGUA FRIA ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-006287 06/16/2025 21:49 DUI     100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-006288 06/16/2025 21:57 DISORDER 6417-100 AIRPORT RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-006289 06/16/2025 20:30 BURGMV  3928 PASEO DEL SOL F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-006290 06/16/2025 23:16 DISORDER 319 S GUADALUPE ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-006291 06/16/2025 23:03 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-006292 06/16/2025 22:45 WELFARE 4286 DIA SOLEADO C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-006293 06/16/2025 22:57 CSPADULT 1225-C S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006294 06/16/2025 23:02 MISSING 4241-25 AGUA FRIA RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-006295 06/16/2025 22:29 DOMESTIC LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

Total Number of Events Listed:  44
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